
Network Adequacy Company Group Contacts RHLD, Arkansas Insurance Department

Organization Group Represented By Email Phone Respresenting Areas 

(Compliance/NA 

SME/IT)

AETNA, Coventry Debbie Bishamber BishamberD@aetna.com 954-858-3327 Compliance

AETNA, Coventry Elise Saltaformaggio SaltaformaggioE@aetna.com 504-667-4553 NA SME

AETNA, Coventry Carla jensen jensenc@aetna.com - IT

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Bryan Meldrum bmeldrum@centene.com (501) 954-6139 NA SME

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and George Gorman GGorman@centene.com (501) 954-6153 NA SME/IT

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Jamie Gilmore JGILMORE@CENTENE.COM (501) 725-7651 Compliance

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Karen Green Karen.R.Green@Centene.com 501-258-6778 NA SME/IT

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Megan Houston MEGAN.L.HOUSTON@HEALTHNET.COM (503) 213-5323 Compliance/NA SME/IT

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Michelle Fitzpatrick MIFITZPATRICK@CENTENE.COM (312) 515-2924 Compliance

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Ross A. Cowling Ross.A.Cowling@CENTENE.COM  Compliance

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and AHW Compliance AHWCompliance@CENTENE.COM  Compliance

Ambetter, Arkansas Health and Compliance Compliance@ArkansasTotalCare.com  Compliance

AMERITAS Life Insurance Corp., Kate McCown kmccown@ameritas.com (402) 309-2019 Compliance

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp., Mary Chmelka mchmelka@ameritas.com (402) 309-2510 NA SME/IT

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners, Adam Whitlock mawhitlock@arkbluecross.com 501-294-6325 NA SME

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners, Zane Chrisman zachrisman@arkbluecross.com (501) 378-2110 Compliance

Arkansas BCBS, HMO Partners, Iris McGee immcgee@arkbluecross.com - Compliance

BEST Life and Health Insurance Erica Williams ewilliams@bestlife.com - Compliance

BEST Life and Health Insurance Bradley Piercey bpiercey@bestlife.com - Compliance

CIGNA Health and Life Insurance Pamela Lombardi-Heistand PAMELA.LOMBARDI-HEISTAND@Cigna.com 860-902-2713 Compliance

CIGNA Health and Life Insurance Michael Trottier Michael.Trottier@Cigna.com 860-226-6753 Compliance

CIGNA Health and Life Insurance Jennifer Reed Jennifer.Reed@CignaHealthcare.com - Compliance

Delta Dental of Arkansas Carmen Hambrick chambrick@deltadentalar.com  NA SME

Delta Dental of Arkansas Kendra Hall khall@deltadentalar.com  NA SME

Delta Dental of Arkansas Robert Mason rmason@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1610 NA SME

Delta Dental of Arkansas Katie Mehdizadegan ddparcompliance@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1860 Compliance

Delta Dental of Arkansas Theodore Dimitrov tdimitrov@deltadentalar.com - IT

Delta Dental of Arkansas Darren Rice drice@deltadentalar.com (501) 992-1798 IT

Delta Dental of Arkansas Abreil Robinson abrobinson@deltadentalar.com - NA SME

Delta Dental of Arkansas Carmen Urbach curbach@deltadentalar.com - NA SME

Dentegra Insurance Company Cory Rossi crossi@dentegra.com (770) 641-5306 NA SME
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Dentegra Insurance Company K. C.  Bobrowski  (Ms.) kbobrowski@dentegra.com (770) 641-5128 Compliance/NA SME/IT

Freedom Life ( a US Health 

Company)

Erin Bhakta bhaktae@ushealthgroup.com (817) 878-3479 NA SME

Freedom Life ( a US Health 

Company)

Lisa Carter carterl@ushealthgroup.com (817) 878-3691 NA SME

Government Employee Health 

Association

Linda McClary Linda.McClary@GEHA.com (816) 434-4419 Compliance/NA SME/IT

Government Employee Health 

Association

Susan Shandy Susan.Shandy@GEHA.com (800) 505-8880 Compliance/NA SME

Humana Insurance Company Antoine Stewart astewart14@Humana.com (502) 301-2669 NA SME

Humana Insurance Company Tina Huettl thuettl@humana.com (920)-337-5226 Compliance

Humana Insurance Company Michael Medley mmedley@humana.com (502) 580-1646 Compliance

Humana Insurance Company PaShawnda Briley Carter pbrileycarter@humana.com (502) 302-3622 NA SME

Humana Insurance Company Jason Wilson jwilson19@humana.com - Compliance

Qualchoice Life and Health 

Insurance Company, QCA Health 

Plan

Jeff Brinsfield jeff.brinsfield@qualchoice.com (501) 219-5131 IT

Qualchoice Life and Health 

Insurance Company, QCA Health 

Plan

Liz Hubbard elizabeth.g.hubbard@centene.com (501) 219-5129 Compliance

Qualchoice Life and Health 

Insurance Company, QCA Health 

Plan

Mark Johnson mark.johnson@qualchoice.com (501) 219-5284 NA SME

Qualchoice Life and Health 

Insurance Company, QCA Health 

Plan

Dillon Bevill-Smith Michael.D.BevillSmith@Qualchoice.com - NA SME

Summit Community Care Mace, Jennifer S. jennifer.mace@summitcommunitycare.com - Compliance

Summit Community Care Jimerson, Lauren lauren.jimerson@summitcommunitycare.com - Compliance
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Summit Community Care Meredith Fleming Meredith.fleming@carelon.com. - Compliance

TruAssure Insurance Company Dr. Jason Grinter JGrinter@deltadentalil.com - NA SME

TruAssure Insurance Company Jackie Wiechec JWiechec@deltadentalil.com - NA SME

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Chris Machaka chris_machaka@uhc.com 469-229-6747 Compliance

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Adam C Rein adam_c_rein@uhc.com  NA SME

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Marie A Anderson marie.anderson@uhc.com  IT

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Ryan Miller ryan_s_miller@uhc.com  NA SME

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Kari Bjerga     kari.bjerga@optum.com - NA SME
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United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Mary M Brown    Mary_M_Brown@uhc.com - NA SME

United Health Insurance 

Company, United Health Care of 

River Valley, United Health Care 

Life Insurance, United Health Care 

of Arkansas

Fernando Andrade fernando.andrade@uhc.com - Compliance
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